BRASSERIE



TIVOLI
BRASSERIE

Potato and Jerusalem artichoke croquette with aioli dip
Grissini with onion compote

Rillette of duck with cornichons and grilled bread
Smoked almonds

Rosemary-marinated olives

Deep fried oysters with tartar sauce and sorrel

Freshly baked bread and butter are served with all starters

Charcuteri
Fennel salami, small French sausages, pateé, pickled mustard seeds and olives

Toast with mushrooms a la créeme........Fresh truffle + 65,-

Cured scallop with Brussels sprouts, buttermilk whey and roasted almonds........Baerii caviar + 65,-
Baked Jerusalem artichokes with green apple, olive oil and cress

Tartare of beef with roasted pepper mayo, pickled daikon radish, chervil and bread crouton

Caesar salad with anchovy mayo, croutons, parmesan and chicken

Cured scallop with Brussels sprouts, buttermilk whey and roasted almonds........Baerii caviar + 65,-

Slow-cooked beef rump with French fries, Béarnaise sauce and steak salad
or 250 gr ribeye from Danish welfare beef (+ 80,-)

Tart with lemon curd, vanilla mousse and toasted meringue

45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-

2 pcs. 80,-
4 pcs. 150,-

129,-

119,-
129,-
119,-
129,-

85,-

SERVED FROM
5:00 pm - 9.30 pm



TIVOLI
BRASSERIE

Slow-cooked beef rump with French fries, Béarnaise sauce and steak salad
or 250 gr ribeye from Danish welfare beef (+ 80,-)

Free-range pork chop on the bone with parsley root, crushed potatoes and morel sauce

Stuffed quail with beetroot, fermented pepper and pepper sauce
Crouton-fried cod with celery, potato purée, beurre blanc, capers and herbs
Ratatouille with confit leek and root vegetable chips

Tortellini with Serrano ham, parmesan, rosemary and consommé

Crushed potatoes with butter and herbs
Parmesan truffle fries

Marinated vegetables

Ratatouille

Sautéed mushrooms with garlic

Homemade bread with whipped organic butter

Pear poached in stout with white chocolate, tarragon and créme anglaise
Tart with lemon curd, vanilla mousse and toasted meringue

Selection of French cheeses with olive tapenade, candied nuts and crackers

269,-

289,-
289,-
289,-
179,-

189,-

55,-
65,-
55,-
55,-
55,-

35,-

99,-
99,-

99,-

ALLERGENS?
Ask your waiter for more information



TIVOLI
BRASSERIE




TIVOLI
BRASSERIE

Burger
Briochebolle, 110 gram oksebgf, ost, bacon, salat, tomat, drueagurk, pommes frites

Pasta
Pasta i vores hjemmelavede tomatsauce med parmesan

Fish & Chips
Paneret torsk, pommes frites, hjemmergrt remoulade

Schnitzel
Kyllingeschnitzel, grentsagsstaenger, pommes frites, hjemmergrt remoulade

Pizza
Tomatsauce, mozzarella, skinke

Jordbaer-sundae
Vaniljeis, jordbaersauce, knas

Pandekager
Vaniljeis, baer, chokoladesauce

Burger
Brioche bun, 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries

Pasta
Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan

Fish & Chips
Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade

Schnitzel
Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade

Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham

Strawberry Sundae
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch

Pancakes
Vanilla ice cream, berries, chocolate sauce

89,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

69,-

69,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

69,-

89,-



BRASSERIE



