

SNACKS

Potato and Jerusalem artichoke croquette with aioli dip	45,-
Grissini with onion compote	45,-
Rillette of duck with cornichons and grilled bread	45,-
Smoked almonds	45,-
Rosemary-marinated olives	45,-
Deep fried oysters with tartar sauce and sorrel	2 pcs. 80,- 4 pcs. 150,-

STARTERS

Freshly baked bread and butter are served with all starters

Charcuteri Fennel salami, small French sausages, pâté, pickled mustard seeds and olives	129,-
Toast with mushrooms à la crème <i>Fresh truffle</i> + <i>65,</i> -	119,-
Cured scallop with Brussels sprouts, buttermilk whey and roasted almondsBaerii caviar + 65,-	129,-
Baked Jerusalem artichokes with green apple, olive oil and cress	119,-
Tartare of beef with roasted pepper mayo, pickled daikon radish, chervil and bread crouton	129,-
Caesar salad with anchovy mayo, croutons, parmesan and chicken	85,-

BRASSERIE MENU - 429,-

Cured scallop with Brussels sprouts, buttermilk whey and roasted almonds.......Baerii caviar + 65,-

Slow-cooked beef rump with French fries, Béarnaise sauce and steak salad or 250 gr ribeye from Danish welfare beef (+ 80,-)

Tart with lemon curd, vanilla mousse and toasted meringue

MAIN COURSES

Slow-cooked beef rump with French fries, Béarnaise sauce and steak salad or 250 gr ribeye from Danish welfare beef (+ 80,-)	269,-
Free-range pork chop on the bone with parsley root, crushed potatoes and morel sauce	289,-
Stuffed quail with beetroot, fermented pepper and pepper sauce	289,-
Crouton-fried cod with celery, potato purée, beurre blanc, capers and herbs	289,-
Ratatouille with confit leek and root vegetable chips	179,-
Tortellini with Serrano ham, parmesan, rosemary and consommé	189,-
SIDES	
Crushed potatoes with butter and herbs	55,-
Parmesan truffle fries	65,-
Marinated vegetables	55,-
Ratatouille	55,-
Sautéed mushrooms with garlic	55,-
Homemade bread with whipped organic butter	35,-

DESSERTS

Pear poached in stout with white chocolate, tarragon and crème anglaise	99,-
Tart with lemon curd, vanilla mousse and toasted meringue	99,-
Selection of French cheeses with olive tapenade, candied nuts and crackers	99,-

ALLERGENS?



BØRNEMENU

Pasta i vores hjemmelavede tomatsauce med parmesan Fish & Chips Paneret torsk, pommes frites, hjemmerørt remoulade Schnitzel Kyllingeschnitzel, grøntsagsstænger, pommes frites, hjemmerørt remoulade Pizza Tomatsauce, mozzarella, skinke Jordbær-sundae Vaniljeis, jordbærsauce, knas Pandekager Vaniljeis, bær, chokoladesauce KID'S MENU Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Burger Briochebolle, 110 gram oksebøf, ost, bacon, salat, tomat, drueagurk, pommes frites	89,-
Paneret torsk, pommes frites, hjemmerørt remoulade Schnitzel Kyllingeschnitzel, grøntsagsstænger, pommes frites, hjemmerørt remoulade Pizza Tomatsauce, mozzarella, skinke Jordbær-sundae Vaniljeis, jordbærsauce, knas Pandekager Vaniljeis, bær, chokoladesauce KID'S MENU Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta asa, Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Pasta Pasta i vores hjemmelavede tomatsauce med parmesan	89,-
Kyllingeschnitzel, grøntsagsstænger, pommes frites, hjemmerørt remoulade Pizza Tomatsauce, mozzarella, skinke Jordbær-sundae Vaniljeis, jordbærsauce, knas Pandekager Vaniljeis, bær, chokoladesauce KID'S MENU Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Fish & Chips Paneret torsk, pommes frites, hjemmerørt remoulade	89,-
Tomatsauce, mozzarella, skinke Jordbær-sundae Vaniljeis, jordbærsauce, knas Pandekager Vaniljeis, bær, chokoladesauce KID'S MENU Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 69,-	Schnitzel Kyllingeschnitzel, grøntsagsstænger, pommes frites, hjemmerørt remoulade	89,-
Vaniljeis, jordbærsauce, knas Pandekager Vaniljeis, bær, chokoladesauce KID'S MENU Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Schnitzel Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 69,-	Pizza Tomatsauce, mozzarella, skinke	89,-
KID'S MENU Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta 89,- Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips 89,- Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel 89,- Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza 89,- Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae 69,- Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Jordbær-sundae Vaniljeis, jordbærsauce, knas	69,-
Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Pandekager Vaniljeis, bær, chokoladesauce	69,-
Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries Pasta Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	KID'S MENU	
Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Burger Brioche bun , 110 gr beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, French fries	89,-
Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,- 89,- 89,-	Pasta Pasta in our homemade tomato sauce with parmesan	89,-
Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade Pizza Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Fish & Chips Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade	89,-
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries, home-made remoulade	89,-
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch Pancakes 89,-	Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham	89,-
•	Strawberry Sundae Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, crunch	69,-
vanilla ice cream, perries, chocolate sauce	Pancakes Vanilla ice cream, berries, chocolate sauce	89,-

